

---

## PACHET PRODUSE ALIMENTE

I.D.: 103691943

---

Data publicarii	01.10.24	Coduri CPV	15897300-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.180,09 RON - 1.180,09 RON

---

Descriere: 1 CONOPIDA / KG Bucata - H87 9 1 11.4679 11.47 12.50 2 PIERSICI / KG Kilogram - KGM 9 24 10.0917 242.20 264.00 3 PERE ABATE / KG Kilogram - KGM 9 23 10.0917 232.11 253.00 4 BANANE / KG Kilogram - KGM 9 16 7.3394 117.43 128.00 5 FRANZELA 800GR NICOLA SABB Bucata - H87 9 15 5.5046 82.57 90.00 6 CARTOFI SAC 10 KG Bucata - H87 9 2 26.6055 53.21 58.00 7 TELEMEA CALUP MARE Kilogram - KGM 9 1 48.6239 48.62 53.00 8 LAMAI / KG TURCIA Kilogram - KGM 9 2 12.3853 24.77 27.00 9 ROSII / KG Kilogram - KGM 9 2 9.1743 18.35 20.00 10 PASTARNAC / KG Kilogram - KGM 9 2 9.1743 18.35 20.00 11 GRIS DARA 1 KG Bucata - H87 9 1 4.5872 4.59 5.00 12 VARZA / KG Bucata - H87 9 2 3.1193 6.24 6.80 13 MORCOVI /KG Kilogram - KGM 9 10 3.6697 36.70 40.00 14 LAPTE PILOS 1.5 L Bucata - H87 9 6 10.5505 63.30 69.00 15 ARDEI KAPIA / KG ROSU Kilogram - KGM 9 1 9.1743 9.17 10.00 16 SUNCA PRAGA FOX CALUP MARE Kilogram - KGM 9 1 36.6972 36.70 40.00 17 PASTARNAC / KG Kilogram - KGM 9 8 9.1743 73.39 80.00 18 NECTARINE / KG Kilogram - KGM 9 10 10.0917 100.92 110.00

---